ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION (General Business) (Instructions on back of application) The undersigned, in order to form a Corporation and the the provisions of The 30, Chepter 1, Ideho Code, submits the provisions of The 30, Chepter 1, Ideho Code, submits the Staffe OF IDAHO Introde 1: The name of the corporation shall be: Bejeweied Inc. Introde 2: The number of shares the corporation is authorized to lasue: 2000 Introde 3: The street address of the registered office is: 2397 S. Eagle Dr. Apt. Ammon ID 83406 and the name of the registered agent at such address is: Julie Ernst Introde 4: The name of the registered agent at such address is: Julie Ernst Introde 5: The smalling address of the orporations shall be: 2397 S. Eagle Dr. Apt. 101, Ammon, ID 83406 Diptional Articles: Culture of at least one incorporator: <u>Kumun</u> peed Name: <u>Kerry Watsin, Incorporator</u> <i>C LBOHTWO</i>	00 9 0 - 10	•		FILED FFFECT
(General Business) (Instructions on back of application) Z008 NDY -7 AH 8: 57 The undersigned, in order to form a Corporation under the provisions of Title 30, Cherger 1, Idaho Code, submits the following articles of incorporation to the Secretary of State. SECRET ARY OF STATE STATE OF IDAHO Understate of Title 20, Charge 1, Idaho Code, submits the SECRET ARY OF STATE STATE OF IDAHO Bejeweled Inc. Understate of the corporation is authorized to Issue: 2000 Introduction of states the corporation is authorized to Issue: 2000 Introduction of the registered office is: 2397 S. Eagle Dr. Apt. Ammon ID 83406 ID 83406 Introduction of the incorporator is: ITS N Main Street, Suite 400, Sayville, NY 11782 Introductions of the corporator state study address of the corporator study at the corporator s			AF	RTICLES OF INCORPORATION
(Instructions on back of application) 2008 NUV - 7 AM 8: 57 The undersigned, in order to form a Corporation under the provisions of This 90, Chapter 1, Idaho Code, submits the Staff DF IIDAHO SECRETARY OF STAFF Virticle 1: The name of the corporation shall be: Bejeweled Inc. STAFE OF IIDAHO Unticle 2: The number of starces the corporation is authorized to issue: 2000 Unticle 3: The street address of the registered office is: 2397 S. Eagle Dr. Apt. Ammon ID and address of the incorporator is: 173 N Main Street, Suite 400, Sayville, NY 11782 virticle 5: The malling address of the corporation shall be: 2397 S. Eagle Dr. Apt. 101, Ammon, ID 83406 virticle 5: The malling address of the corporator and the locid staff of State use only. Secretary of State use only. virticle 5: The malling address of the corporator and the locid staff of State use only. Secretary of State use only. virticle 5: The malling address of the corporator and staff of State use only. Secretary of State use only. virticle 5: The malling address of the corporator and staff of State use only. Secretary of State use only. virticle 5: The Malling, Incorporator Secretary of State use only. virticle 6: The Malling, Incorporator Secretary of State use only.	22	c n		
The undersigned, in order to form a Corporation under the provisions of Title 30, Chepter 1, Ideho Code, submits the SELECT ENARY OF STATE OF IDAHO SELECT ENARY OF STATE OF IDAHO virticle 1: The name of the corporation is authorized to issue: 2000 virticle 2: The number of shares the corporation is authorized to issue: 2000 virticle 3: The street address of the registered office is: 2397 S. Eagle Dr. Apt. Ammon ID 83406 and the name of the registered agent at such address is: Julie Emst virtice 4: The name of the incorporator is: IT3 N Main Street, Suite 400, Sayville, NY 11782 virtice 5: The mailing address of the corporator is: IT3 N Main Street, Suite 400, Sayville, NY 11782 virtice 5: The mailing address of the corporator hell be: 2397 S. Eagle Dr. Apt. 101, Ammon, ID 83406 virtice 6: The mailing address of the corporator shell be: 2397 S. Eagle Dr. Apt. 101, Ammon, ID 83406 outguing aread scone incorporator: Water wing messed scone Secretary of State use only Secretary of State use only Secretary of State use only if and the field of the incorporator: Image: Secretary of State use only virtue of st least one incorporator: Image: Secretary of State use only if a 100, SECRETARY OF STATE Image: Secretary of State use only if a 100, SECRETARY OF STATE				• •
provisions of Title 30, Chapter 1, Idaho Code, submits the Statte MT UT STATE following articles of incorporation to the Secretary of State. STATE OF IDAHO Inticle 1: The name of the corporation shall be: Bejeweiled Inc. Inticle 2: The number of shares the corporation is authorized to lasue: 2000 Inticle 3: The street address of the registered office is; 2397 S. Eagle Dr. Apt. Ammon ID 83406 and the name of the registered agent at such address is: <u>Julie Ernst</u> Indice 4: The name of the incorporator is: IT3 N Main Street, Suite 400, Sayville, NY 11782 Inticle 5: The mailing address of the corporation shell be: 2397 S. Eagle Dr. Apt. 101, Ammon, ID 83406 bptional Articles: Igneture of at least one incorporator:		کلات Thi	e undersi	igned in order to form a Corporation under the
Industry and the solution of the corporation shall be: Bejeweled Inc. Industry of shares the corporation is authorized to issue: 2000 Induse 3: The street address of the registered office is: 2397 S. Eagle Dr. Apt. Ammon ID 83406 and the name of the registered agent at such address is: Julie Ernst Induse 4: The name of the incorporator is: KERRY WALSH and address of the incorporator is: 173 N Main Street, Suite 400, Sayville, NY 11782 Induse 5: The mailing address of the corporation shell be: 2397 S. Eagle Dr. Apt. 101, Ammon, ID 83406 Optional Articles: Ignature of at least one incorporator: Image: Kerry Walsh, Incorporator Image: Kerry Walsh, Image: Kerry W				CTATE OF IDAUG
Bejeweied Inc. Unice 2: The number of shares the corporation is authorized to issue: 2000 Unice 3: The street address of the registered office is; 2397 S. Eagle Dr. Apt. Ammon ID 83406 and the name of the registered agent at such address is: Utile Ernst Unice 4: The name of the incorporator is: KERRY WALSH and address of the incorporator is: 173 N Main Street, Suite 400, Sayville, NY 11782 Unice 5: The mailing address of the corporation shell be: 2397 S. Eagle Dr. Apt. 101, Ammon, ID 83406 Optional Articles: Customer Act #: 145271 # Unice failed be: 14527 # Unice		,	TOHOWIN	ig articles of incorporation to the Secretary of State.
Bejeweied Inc. Unice 2: The number of shares the corporation is authorized to issue: 2000 Unice 3: The street address of the registered office is; 2397 S. Eagle Dr. Apt. Ammon ID 83406 and the name of the registered agent at such address is: Utile Ernst Unice 4: The name of the incorporator is: KERRY WALSH and address of the incorporator is: 173 N Main Street, Suite 400, Sayville, NY 11782 Unice 5: The mailing address of the corporation shell be: 2397 S. Eagle Dr. Apt. 101, Ammon, ID 83406 Optional Articles: Customer Act #: 145271 # Unice failed be: 14527 # Unice		•		
Article 2: The number of shares the corporation is authorized to Issue: 2000 Article 3: The street address of the registered office Is: 2397 S. Eagle Dr. Apt. Ammon ID 83406 and the name of the registered agent at such address is: Julie Ernst Article 4: The name of the incorporator Is: KERRY WALSH and address of the incorporator is: 173 N Main Street, Suite 400, Sayville, NY 11782 Article 5: The mailing address of the corporation shall be: 2397 S. Eagle Dr. Apt. 101, Ammon, ID 83406 Aptional Articles: Customer Acd #: 145271 geneture of at least one incorporator:	rticle	e 1: The nam	ne of the d	corporation shall be:
virtice 3: The street address of the registered office is: 2397 S. Eagle Dr. Apt. Ammon ID 83406 ID 83406 and the name of the registered agent at such address is: Julie Ernst Julie Ernst virtice 4: The name of the incorporator is: KERRY WALSH and address of the incorporator is: 173 N Main Street, Suite 400, Sayville, NY 11782 virtice 5: The mailing address of the corporation shell be: 2397 S. Eagle Dr. Apt. 101, Ammon, ID 83406 2397 S. Eagle Dr. Apt. 101, Ammon, ID 83406 Sayon Street, Suite 400, Sayville, NY 11782 virtice 5: The mailing address of the corporation shell be: 2397 S. Eagle Dr. Apt. 101, Ammon, ID 83406 Spottonal Articles: Virtice 5: Virtice 6: Virtice 6: Virtice 7: Watch Virtice 7: Virtice 8: Virtice 8: Virtice 9: Virtice 9: <td>E</td> <td>Bejeweled</td> <td>Inc.</td> <td></td>	E	Bejeweled	Inc.	
virtice 3: The street address of the registered office is: 2397 S. Eagle Dr. Apt. Ammon ID 83406 ID 83406 and the name of the registered agent at such address is: Julie Ernst Julie Ernst virtice 4: The name of the incorporator is: KERRY WALSH and address of the incorporator is: 173 N Main Street, Suite 400, Sayville, NY 11782 virtice 5: The mailing address of the corporation shell be: 2397 S. Eagle Dr. Apt. 101, Ammon, ID 83406 2397 S. Eagle Dr. Apt. 101, Ammon, ID 83406 Sayon Street, Suite 400, Sayville, NY 11782 virtice 5: The mailing address of the corporation shell be: 2397 S. Eagle Dr. Apt. 101, Ammon, ID 83406 Spottonal Articles: Virtice 5: Virtice 6: Virtice 6: Virtice 7: Watch Virtice 7: Virtice 8: Virtice 8: Virtice 9: Virtice 9: <td></td> <td>- ^</td> <td></td> <td>2000</td>		- ^		2000
and the name of the registered agent at such address is: <u>Julie Ernst</u> unice 4: The name of the incorporator is: <u>KERRY WALSH</u> and address of the incorporator is: <u>173 N Main Street</u> , Suite 400, Sayville, NY 11782 unice 5: The mailing address of the corporation shell be: 2397 S. Eagle Dr. Apt. 101, Ammon, ID 83406 bpticnal Articles: ignature of at least one incorporator. <u>Kerry Walsh</u> , Incorporator <u>I Jen Walsh</u> , In				•
Introduct 4: The name of the incorporator is: IT3 N Main Street, Suite 400, Sayville, NY 11782 Ind address of the incorporator is: 173 N Main Street, Suite 400, Sayville, NY 11782 Introduct 5: The mailing address of the corporation shell be: 2397 S. Eagle Dr. Apt. 101, Ammon, ID 83406 Optional Articles: Image: Customer Acct 5: 145271 Ignature of at least one incorporator: Image: Customer Acct 5: 145271 Ignature of at least one incorporator: Image: Customer Acct 5: 145271 Ignature of at least one incorporator: Image: Customer Acct 5: 145271 Ignature of at least one incorporator: Image: Customer Acct 5: 145271 Ignature of at least one incorporator: Image: Customer Acct 5: 145271 Ignature of at least one incorporator: Image: Customer Acct 7: 145271 Ignature of at least one incorporator: Image: Customer Acct 7: 145271 Ignature: Image: Customer Acct 7: 145271 Ignat: <t< td=""><td>rticle</td><td>a 3: The stre</td><td>et addre</td><td>ess of the registered office is; 2397 S. Eagle Dr. Apt. Ammon ID 8340</td></t<>	rticle	a 3: The stre	et addre	ess of the registered office is; 2397 S. Eagle Dr. Apt. Ammon ID 8340
And address of the incorporator is: <u>173 N Main Street</u> , Suite 400, Sayville, NY 11782 and address of the incorporator is: <u>173 N Main Street</u> , Suite 400, Sayville, NY 11782 indice 5: The mailing address of the corporation shell be: 2397 S. Eagle Dr. Apt. 101, Ammon, ID 83406 optional Articles: ignature of at least one incorporator: Kutudu ignature of at le	an	d the name	of the reg	gistered agent at such address is: Julie Ernst
and address of the Incorporator is: 173 N Main Street, Suite 400, Sayville, NY 11782 inticle 5: The mailing address of the corporation shell be: 2397 S. Eagle Dr. Apt. 101, Ammon, ID 83406 potional Articles: ignature of at least one Incorporator: KURKA pee Name: pee Name: pee Name:				
riticle 5: The mailing address of the corporation shall be: 2397 S. Eagle Dr. Apt. 101, Ammon, ID 83406 ptional Articles: ignature of at least one incorporator: Kualka rpec Name:				173 N Main Street Suite 400 Soundille NV 44780
2397 S. Eagle Dr. Apt. 101, Ammon, ID 83406 ptional Articles: gnature of at least one incorporator: <u>KWalkh</u> pec Name: <u>Kerry Walsh, Incorporator</u> pec Name: <u>I 100000000000000000000000000000000000</u>	an	id address of	the inco	poratoris:
2397 S. Eagle Dr. Apt. 101, Ammon, ID 83406 potional Articles: ignature of at least one incorporator: <u>KWalkh</u> /ped Name:	rticle	5: The mai	ling addr	ress of the corporation shall be:
pptional Articles: ignature of at least one incorporator:			T I	
ignature of at least one incorporator:	F		.g.o	
ignature of at least one incorporator: (if using pre-paid eccount) Kwalk Secretary of State use only /ped Name: Kerry Walsh, Incorporator /ped Name: IDAHO SECRETARY OF STATE (Kerry Walsh, Incorporator IDAHO SECRETARY OF STATE (Kerry Walsh, Incorporator <th>)ptior</th> <th>nal Articles:</th> <th></th> <th></th>)ptior	nal Articles:		
ignature of at least one incorporator: (if using pre-paid eccount) Kwalk Secretary of State use only /ped Name: Kerry Walsh, Incorporator /ped Name: IDAHO SECRETARY OF STATE (Kerry Walsh, Incorporator IDAHO SECRETARY OF STATE (Kerry Walsh, Incorporator <td>. </td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td>	.			
ignature of at least one incorporator: (if using pre-paid eccount) Kwalk Secretary of State use only /ped Name: Kerry Walsh, Incorporator /ped Name: IDAHO SECRETARY OF STATE (Kerry Walsh, Incorporator IDAHO SECRETARY OF STATE (Kerry Walsh, Incorporator <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td>				
ignature of at least one incorporator: (if using pre-paid eccount) Kwalk Secretary of State use only /ped Name: Kerry Walsh, Incorporator /ped Name: IDAHO SECRETARY OF STATE (Kerry Walsh, Incorporator IDAHO SECRETARY OF STATE (Kerry Walsh, Incorporator <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td>				
ignature of at least one incorporator: (if using pre-paid eccount) Kwalk Secretary of State use only /ped Name: Kerry Walsh, Incorporator /ped Name: IDAHO SECRETARY OF STATE (Kerry Walsh, Incorporator IDAHO SECRETARY OF STATE (Kerry Walsh, Incorporator <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td>				
ignature of at least one incorporator: (if using pre-paid eccount) Kwalk Secretary of State use only /ped Name: Kerry Walsh, Incorporator /ped Name: IDAHO SECRETARY OF STATE (Kerry Walsh, Incorporator IDAHO SECRETARY OF STATE (Kerry Walsh, Incorporator <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td>				
ignature of at least one incorporator: (if using pre-paid eccount) Kwalk Secretary of State use only /ped Name: Kerry Walsh, Incorporator /ped Name: IDAHO SECRETARY OF STATE (Kerry Walsh, Incorporator IDAHO SECRETARY OF STATE (Kerry Walsh, Incorporator <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td>·</td>				·
ignature of at least one incorporator: (if using pre-paid eccount) Kwalk Secretary of State use only /ped Name: Kerry Walsh, Incorporator /ped Name: IDAHO SECRETARY OF STATE (Kerry Walsh, Incorporator IDAHO SECRETARY OF STATE (Kerry Walsh, Incorporator <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td>				
ignature of at least one incorporator: Kwalch yped Name: Kerry Walsh, Incorporator yped Name: Web Fam				
ignature of at least one incorporator: (if using pre-paid eccount) Kwalk Secretary of State use only /ped Name: Kerry Walsh, Incorporator /ped Name: IDAHO SECRETARY OF STATE (Kerry Walsh, Incorporator IDAHO SECRETARY OF STATE (Kerry Walsh, Incorporator <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td>				
ignature of at least one incorporator: (# using pre-paid eccount) ignature of at least one incorporator: Secretary of State use only ignature of at least one incorporator: IDAHO SECRETARY OF STATE ignature: Kerry Walsh, Incorporator IDAHO SECRETARY OF STATE ignature: CK: NONE CT: 145271 BH: 11435 IE 108.08 CORP # ignature: Image: Chr. Image: Chr. Image: Chr. ignature: Image: Chr. <t< td=""><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td></t<>				
ignature of at least one incorporator: KWalk /ped Name: Kerry Walsh, Incorporator IDAHO SECRETARY OF STATE CK: NONE CK: NONE CK: NONE CT: 145271 BH: 11435 IDAHO SECRETARY OF STATE CK: NONE CK: NONE<				Customer Acct #: 145271
IDAHO SECRETARY OF STATE Vped Name: Kerry Walsh, Incorporator Vped Name: Kerry Walsh, Incorporator Vped Name: Walsh, Incorporator	,	ť		
Kualh IDAHO SECRETARY OF STATE vped Name: Kerry Walsh, Incorporator 11/07/2008 05 = 0 vped Name: 1000000000000000000000000000000000000	ignati	ure of at leas	t one inc	orporator:
Vped Name: Kerry Walsh, Incorporator IDAHD SECRETARY OF STATE (K: NONE CK: NONE CT: 145271 (Vped Name: 100.00 100.00	•			
Image: 100 -		Kaa		
/ped Name:	ypedi	Name: Ken		B 1 10HHU SECRETARY DE STOTE
		.		CK: NONE CT: 14527. 05:
Vep Farm		Vance		I E 100.00 = 100.00 CORP
DIPAMIN DIPAMIN	/ped/			

n of su